
Vendor Name Point of Contact Phone E-mail Type of Work
3 Rivers Enterprise Inc Mark Turner 715-781-0060 mark@3riversenterprise.com carpentry & Laborers
A Tree Service Inc Denise Volk 612-282-7467 dvolk.atreeservice@gmail.com Tree services
Avenue Staffing Inc Chuck Okitikpi 763-537-6104 X108 chucko@avenuestaffing.com Temporary help services
Becsom Corporation Tom Becker 952-250-3026 tom.becker@becsom.com roofing and repairs
Bella Roofing LLC Tim Lippert 651-231-1985 bellaroofing@gmail.com roofing, gutters
Boone Containter, Inc Sharon Persaud 612-331-4381 info@boonecontainer.com Roll off Dumpsters
Builders Carpentry LLC Richard Brown 651-983-7296 builderscarpentry@comcast.net framing, carpentry, trim interior
Class Act Trucking & Moving Lisa Taylor taylli309@gmail.com moving & storage
Clean Air Restoration RJ Larson 612-806-5979 RJ.Larson@cleanairrestoration.com Air Duct Cleaning
Construcco LLC Brad Johnson 952-649-8369 construccollc@gmail.com Painting/Finishing
E & P Builders Elijah Pentecost 612-806-6196 elipent413@gmail.com painter
East Hennepin Automotive Inc Adan Ahmed 612-998-6660 easthennepinautocare@gmail.com auto repair
Emerge Constrution Inc Leslie Myles 612-282-0522 myles644@gmail.com roofing, carpentry material supplier
Escobar Hardwood Floors Marvin Escobar 952-292-2349 escobarflooring@gmail.com Flooring
Gypsum Plus LLC Glen Polk 612-741-5548 gypsumplus16@gmail.com Painting, Wall Covering, Caulking, Tiling
Hummingbird Environmental LLC Emily Bullard 651-457-4699 ebullard@hbenviro.com Asbestos abatement/lead abatement/interior demo/mold remedation
Huot Construction Hilary Nguyen 651-600-8074 hilary@huotcs.com Carpentry, GC
Innovative Masonary Restoration Marianne Grossman 612-430-1227 marianne@imrestoration.com Masonary Restoration & repairs
Iyawe & Associates Corporation Simon Iyawe 612-267-2880 SIyawe@IAABuilders.com Construction
J & J Holdings dba Scrapbusters Devi James 952-461-2800 Devi@scrapbustersminnesota.com Scrap Collection/Recycling
Jamek Engineering Services Inc James Ekhart 763-232-4409 james@jameckengineering.com GC, new construction, renovation, restoration, painting, carpentry, concrete
JobPro Jim Schmidt 612-250-7552 schmidtgroup@yahoo.com construction
L. Newell Company LLC Lawerance Newell 612-499-9683 Lnewellcompanyllc@gmail.com Fmrrsbs@msn.com painting
LeGi Ventures LLC Gerald Allo 763-634-1538 legi.venturesllc@gmail.com cabinets & countertops; furniture & assessories; painting; window covering; carpentry; appliances; office equip; janitorial supplies,; office supplies
Mapp House Services Francis Ikonagbone 763-439-3178 flkonagbon@yahoo.com Painting (Interior & Exterior)
NIAJ Builders LLC Tracy Itsosime 763-453-8752 tracy@niajbuilders.com General Building contractor, painting, carpentry
Prospect Engineering & Contracting Company , LLC Yisa Jinadu 612-819-8017 joyventures@hotmail.com cabinets/countertops, ceilings, floor coverings, furniture/asccessories, plastering, window convering; supplies- electricl, hardware, janitorial, office, paint, plumbinh, uniforms
Rainbow International of Mpls Melissa Tommerdahl 952-500-2067 minneapolis@rainbowint.com cleaning, water & fire restoration, bio hazard remediation including trama cleaning
Rogers C Company Roger Caldwell 651-399-3243 rogers.caldwellco@yahoo.com painting, taping/mudding, cleaning & demolition
Second Chance Recyling - Emerge Shawn Dolan 612-230-5741 Dolans@emerge-mn.org recycling
Show Me Painting LLC Tyrone Block 651-336-6472 tyroneb@showme-painting.com painting
Spirit of Excellence Corp Diana Barris 612-227-2995 spiritofexcellencecorporation@gmail.com construction
T & B Cleaning Montressia Beckwith 763-438-1574 beckwithtress@gmail.com Commercial, residential, and construction cleaning


